
uft, 

fT-4I3< HEIYfereat 

I. f. Ju - 09 909 

34-3T4& (AJA.) 



T,o9/o 6/Re 4 R.R/o/RoRy 2R,00 ayia htps://mahatenders.gov. in Hhd Plr 34c 

fraUG fa.R/oX/Ro4 G U 3,00 aI 34GUYIT ttA. Pre-Bid Mecting 

(Legacy 
Waste) 

(Bio-Mining) 

GI. . Tu - go9 909 

F,E,YR,9%,979/ 

I.A,4T4I/aufa/o/?o?u-6 

at (3T) a 7.EE,XR,9Y9 F.3o,00of 
+ 

2c% GST 
= 

6.34,8oo] 

34-ATYR& (4.AfA.) 



MIRA-BHAINDAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

Sr.No 

Mira Bhaindar Municipal Corporation invites sealed tenders for following works in MBMC area in 

the form of Tendering. The tender form and other relevant documents will be available for download on 
https://mahatenders.gov.in in website from Dt.07/04/2025 to Dt.21/04/2025 till 12.00 pm. Tender Form 

Fee & EMD should be submitted through online receipt system. Prequalification criteria and other terms 

and condition mention in tender form. 

1 

The last date for submission of tenders completed in all respects on Dt.21/04/2025 up to 1.00 pm 

on the above mentioned website of Mira Bhaindar Municipal Corporation. If possible the tenders shall be 

opened in the presence of the bidders or their representatives on the Dt. 22/04/2025 at 3.00 pm at the 

Tender cell of Mira Bhaindar Municipal Corporation. Pre-Bid Meeting is arranged on Dt.15/04/2025 at 

12.00 pm at Hon. Commissioner office. 

The Mira Bhaindar Municipal Corporation has reserve right to accept any bid or reject all bids 

without assigning any reasons. 

Name of Work 

Scientifically 
Processing and 

disposal of legacy 
waste remaining at 
the project site of 
solid waste through 
the process 

Biomining 
Bioremediation in 
Mira Bhayandar 

Solid Waste Management 

Indira Gandhi Bhavan, Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Marg, 
Bhayandar (W) 401101, Tal. Dist - Thane, 28192828 

Municipal 
Corporation area. 

of 

TENDER NOTICE No. 01 (2025-26) 

No :- MNPISWM/T/01/2025-26 

Date :-O4/04 12025. 

Estimate 

Cost 

(In Rs.) 
(Excluding GST) 

Rs.66,42,74,737/ 

Tender Contractor's 

Type Class 

B-2 Class 1 

(A) & 
above 

Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) 

(In Rs.) 

Rs.66,42,747/ 

Cost of Security 
Tender Deposit 

documents (SD) 
(In Rs.) 

5% RS.30000/ 

18% GST 

Period of 

Completion 

(Excluding 
Monsoon) 

= 35,400/ 

18 

Months 

(Dr. Sathin Bangar) 
Députy Commissioner 

Solid Waste Management 
Mira Bhaindar Municipal Corporation 



fARI-HISG HEINuiftol 

I. A,4TT/ufa/o/RORy-E 

fzia :- fe/o/04 

34-TYeT (4.A.fa) 
fT HHUf1 



MIRA-BHAINDAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

No :- MNP/SWM/01/2025-26 

hrs. 

Place :- Bhaindar 

Date : 

Solid Waste Management 
Indira Gandhi Bhavan, Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Marg, 
Bhayandar (W) 401101, Tal. Dist - Thane, 28192828 

/04/2025 

I| Tender Notice ll 

Mira - Bhaiander Municipal Corporation's Solid Waste Management has invited the Re-tender 

for Processing Disposal of (Legacy Waste) (Bio-Mining) remaining at the Project site of Solid Waste in 
Mira Bhayandar Municipal Corporssation Area Solid Waste Management. The tender documents are 

available on https://mahatenders.gov.in. in website from Dt.07/04/2025 to Dt.21/04/2025 till 12.00 hrs. 

Tender shall submitted on https://mahatenders.gov.in. in website on or before Dt.21/04/2025 upto 1.00 

Date: - OL /04/2025. 

DF. Saçhin Bangar) 
Deputy Commissioner 

Solid Waste Management 
Mira Bhaindar Municipal Corporation 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

